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Coolsafe box maxi 595x398x165 mm - 25,60 1. 44

st
SKU: 25270090
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Weitere Informationen

Recycling-Code
Materialstarke

Anzahl Satze pro Palette
Innere MalSe

AuRere Malle
Verschiedenes

Fir den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

Temperaturbestandigkeit
Material
Farbe

Inhalt

06 PS

30

44

535x330x145 mm
595x398x165 mm
Inkl. lag

Ja

fra -180°C til +40°C
EPS styropor

Weild

25,6



